
K-MV O (NO) D 230 V, 50 HZ STA
Normally open, (NO), directly operated, 230 V, 50 Hz, standard type
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Properties
Electrical connection device socket type A in acc. with ISO 4400 for all

valves with threads G 3/8 & G 1/2, except valves
type 3 & 4. Device socket

Protection IP IP 65
Media temperature max. 80 °C when using water or oils; max. 90 °C

when using with air
Thread description G thread acc. DIN EN ISO 228-1
Housing, valve seat Brass
Internal parts Stainless steel
Seal FPM

Note
Further information on request

Description
Standard series in two different versions: Directly operated, Pilot-operated. For all applications with compressed air, neutral gases or
low-viscosity, neutral media.

Item
Identification Thread Max. working pressure DN A B C Type
 (bar) (mm) (mm) (mm)
K- 07 30 01 78
K- 07 30 01 79
K- 07 30 01 80
K- 07 30 01 81

G 1/8
G 1/4
G 3/8
G 1/2

7
7
7
7

3,0
3,0
5,0
5,0

70,0
70,0
85,0
85,0

40,0
40,0
52,0
52,0

76,0
76,0
92,0
92,0

2
2
2
2


